PROTON MKIl BOM

Part
40 pin turned pin skt
8 pin turned pin skt
jumpers
green led
red led
330 ohm
47 ohm
10k
100k
330 ohm pack
dc skt
ir led
ir reciver
header 10way
header 36 way
470uf/35v
push button
tall push button
max232 cse sm
100nf sm
15pf sm
1k sm
4.7k sm
470 ohm sm
100 ohm sm
220 ohm sm
Im7805
9 way d type
bridge rectifer
bc847 sm
1n4148
100k pot
3 pin xtal skt
40 way header skt
15 pin skt

QTY

Crn Part No.

22-0440
22-0150
22-0690
55-0105
55-0102
62-0361
62-0338
62-0397
62-0421
63-0210
20-0970
58-0112
286-1419
22-0565
22-0545
11-0280
78-0605
78-0610

max232 cse sm

71-1650
71-1555
72-0219
72-0259
72-0199
72-0164
72-0179
47-3190
15-0075
47-3190
932-980
368-106
68-0545
22-0460
22-4132
22-4106



